Rohanské stezky 2019
2019-04-27 Lomnice nad Popelkou
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Dlouha trasa 47 km / 1230m vysledky
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2000 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 88

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/DM29 5  VIiT REHAK 1994 MITAS CYKLOHELIOS 01:58:00.1  00:00
2 2/DM29 42 ZBYNEK RUZICKA 1991 SKI PAUDERA STARE SPLAVY 01:59:03.4  01:03
3 1/DM39 2 ONDREJ ZELENY 1982 ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS 01:59:31.5  01:31
4 3/DM29 65 MICHAL NOVAK 1991 VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO 01:59:47.5  01:47
5 1/DM49 4 ROMAN STASTNY 1979 ROCK MACHINE-CYKLOMAX 02:05:02.9  07:02
6 2/DM39 72 LUKAS SUSTR 1984 ALSET RACING TEAM 02:05:27.0  07:26
7 3/DM39 63 PETR HRUSKA 1986 SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM 02:05:45.7  07:45
8 2/DM49 59  LADISLAV RYGL 1976 VRCHLABI 02:05:47.7  07:47
9  4/DM39 1 VOJTECH VANICEK 1985 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:07:46.6  09:46
10 5/DM39 44  TOMAS SLADEK 1988 CHRUDIM 02:09:49.7  11:49
11 6/DM39 64 TOMAS KULHAVY 1988 SKI BIKE CENTRUM CZ TEAM 02:10:18.6  12:18
12 7/DM39 15  MARTIN FIKAR 1983 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:11:29.6  13:29
13 8/DM39 73 TOMAS BERGER 1987 KUPKOLO.CZ 02:12:04.5  14:04
14 3/DM49 85 MAREK SROLL 1978 PRAHAS 02:12:26.4 1426
15 4/DM29 56 DAVID ZEMAN 1992 BEKO BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM 02:14:22.3  16:22
16 9/DM39 68 MICHAL DUDEK 1982 CK KOLO-PARK.CZ 02:14:59.2  16:59
17 10/DM39 66 PETRSTEINER 1985 AUTO I.S.R. 02:15:03.6  17:03
18 11/DM39 83 JAN STRAKOS 1983 BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM 02:16:25.9  18:25
19 12/DM39 13 TOMAS DUDEK 1988 CK KOLO-PARK.CZ 02:17:38.8  19:38
20 4/DM49 22 PETRJAVUREK 1977 KASPER - SWIX TEAM 02:18:30.0  20:29
21 13/DM39 43 MIROSLAV RYBACEK 1987 LOUNY 02:19:17.8  21:17
22 14/DM39 53  MARTIN VITVAR 1987 BEMANIAX BIKESALON 02:19:185  21:18
23 5/DMA49 41 ERIKRITSCHL 1977 HS BRDY 02:20:11.7  22:11
24 15/DM39 6  JAN KALAS 1980 BIKEPART.CZ 02:20:14.7  22:14
25 1/DZ39 3 MILENA CESNAKOVA 1985 MALOJA - ROCKY MOUNTAIN TEAM 02:20:18.2  22:18
26 6/DM49 62 MICHAL FUTO 1974 SPORTTEAM HRADEK 02:22:16.6  24:16
27 7/DM49 21 MILAN HROUDA 1977 HRADEK NAD NISOU 02:23:40.1  25:40
28 16/DM39 67 JAN HAJEK 1985 AUTO I.S.R. 02:23:51.8  25:51
29 8/DM49 88 MICHAL POLAK 1977 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:24:13.4 26113
30 9/DMA49 29  MARTIN KOHL 1979 KOLO-PARK.CZ 02:24:31.5  26:31
31 1/DM50+ 86 LUBOS TOMAN 1969 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 02:24:59.5  26:59
32 17/DM39 69 ROMAN KOLESAR 1988 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:25:19.3  27:19
33  18/DM39 78 RADEK VTIPIL 1983 GHOST TEAM 02:29:22.1  31:22
34 2/DM50+ 30 MIROSLAV KRAUS 1966 LAZNE BELOHRAD 02:29:34.1  31:34
35 3/DM50+ 55 RICHARD ZDENEK 1966 KBELY CYCLING TEAM 02:29:36.6  31:36
36 19/DM39 37 JAN NOVOTNY 1986 ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM 02:31:38.1  33:38
37 20/DM39 32 JAKUB KYNDL 1986 KUBA SPORT TEAM 02:32:00.8  34:00
38 4/DM50+ 36 JOSEF MATEJKA 1965 VUNE DREVA S.R.O. 02:33:37.3  35:37
39 21/DM39 58 TOMAS KORDIK 1986 PRAHA KAMYK 02:34:49.2  36:49
40 10/DM49 76 RUDOLF NOSEK 1970 STRATOS AUTO-VELOCENTRUM 02:36:05.8  38:05
41 11/DM49 23 ZDENEK JEZEK 1973 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:36:07.8  38:07
42 12/DM49 61 MARTIN VONDRA 1974 BIKESTARS VRCHLABI 02:37:08.6  39:08
43 13/DM49 51  ROMAN VASICEK 1974 CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH 02:37:23.7  39:23
44  5/DM50+ 71  DAVID ZVOCE 1968 AUTO ISR 02:40:27.6  42:27
45  2/DZ39 60 KATERINA JUZOVA 1991 VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO 02:41:06.2  43:06
46 14/DM49 17 TOMAS HAJEK 1974 MALSOVA LHOTA 02:41:47.7  43:47
47 15/DM49 87 TOMAS JANKU 1972 BEMANIAX BIKESALON 02:42:36.7  44:36
48 22/DM39 75  MARTIN SKALICKY 1985 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 02:42:54.6  44:54
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49 6/DM50+
50 5/DM29
51 6/DM29
52 16/DM49
53 17/DM49
54 18/DM49
55 19/DM49
56 20/DM49
57 3/DZ39
58 21/DM49
59 23/DM39
60 7/DM50+
61 22/DM49
62 8/DM50+
63 23/DM49
64 24/DM39
65 25/DM39
66 24/DM49
67 25/DM49
68 26/DM39
69 27/DM39
70 7/DM29
71  9/DM50+
72 4/DZ39
73 10/DM50+
74  11/DM50+
75 12/DM50+
DNF /DM39
DNF /DM29
DNF /DM29
DNF /DM39
DNF /DM39
DNF /DM39
DNF /DM50+
DNF /DM39
DNS /DZ39
DNS /DM50+
DNS /DM49
DNS /DM50+
DNS /DM49

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

16
79
14
20
33
89
12
38

45
54
70
84
39
82
57
74
24
18
28
52
40
31
10
19
48
50

26
27
34
35
77
80
81

25
46
47
49

ALES FLEGL

PETR CHDOUPKA
JAN ERLEBACH
PAVEL HOLUBEC
JAN LEBDUSKA
DAVID DOBIAS
PAVEL BERNAT
MILAN PODZIMEK
VENDULA BLAZKOVA
JOSEF SLAVIK
VRATISLAV VOJTECH
MIROSLAV 50LC
MARTIN MARECEK
SLAVA RAK

PETR DOBRY
JAROMIR ZAK
FILIP SKALICKY
DAVID KANKA
JOSEF HLAVA
PATRIK KOBR
ALES VE)DELEK
MATE]) REISER
MILAN KROUPA
HANA TURYNOVA
PAVEL HOLECEK
TOMAS SIPKA
PAVEL TYPLT
TOMAS BARTSCH
LUKAS KINDL
LUBOS KLUCH
MIROSLAV MACAK
JOSEF MACH

JAN MARECEK
OTAKAR DVORAK
VLADIMIR VANEK
VENDULA PEKARKOVA
PETR KAUSKA
PETR SIMUNEK
JIRI SIMUNEK
MICHAL SIROKY

1963
1992
1991
1979
1975
1977
1976
1975
1996
1976
1982
1964
1974
1965
1977
1982
1986
1979
1977
1984
1988
1996
1967
1990
1961
1962
1966
1988
1990
2000
1989
1988
1981
1962
1983
1983
1966
1973
1969
1979

CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT
HRADEC KRALOVE
PRAHA

BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
KSM HRADEK

KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM

LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU

CYKLO KLUB JICIN
SUPGIRLS

BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
ZELEZNICE

SPINNING LOMNICE

VTT

ALFA TEAM HORICE
RAJEC ALLIVICTUS

ZAAK TEAM

CHRASTAVA

KOZOJEDY

SKI KLUB 2009

ENDURO CESKY RAJ
ZAAK TEAM

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
KROSS BIKE RANCH TEAM
NOVA CUP# 39

SAZU.CZ

REZ

LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
TRANSBRODY
CYCOLOGY BIKECULTURE
KROSS BIKERANCH
SALAVITA

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO

HSK - CYCLING TEAM
KASPER - SWIX TEAM

MTB TEAM HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU

BOS TEAM
BOS TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM

02:42:57.5
02:43:38.7
02:44:17.5
02:46:12.8
02:47:34.3
02:48:36.0
02:48:46.6
02:48:49.9
02:49:18.1
02:51:09.6
02:52:03.6
02:53:26.7
02:56:17.2
02:58:25.3
03:00:30.0
03:03:27.2
03:04:21.8
03:08:13.9
03:09:34.0
03:17:54.3
03:19:37.2
03:22:20.6
03:24:26.9
03:25:22.7
03:27:23.2
03:30:17.1
03:31:30.1
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44:57
45:38
46:17
48:12
49:34
50:35
50:46
50:49
51:18
53:09
54:03
55:26
58:17
01:00:25
01:02:29
01:05:27
01:06:21
01:10:13
01:11:33
01:19:54
01:21:37
01:24:20
01:26:26
01:27:22
01:29:23
01:32:17
01:33:30
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Rohanské stezky 2019
2019-04-27 Lomnice nad Popelkou
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Kratka trasa 27 km / 690m vysledky
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2005 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 61
pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/KMJ14 106 TOMAS COUFAL 2001 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 01:14:29.3  00:00
2 1/KM59 153 STEPAN KARBAN 1971 SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM 01:25:08.8  10:39
3 1/KM39 136 VOJTECH DOBSOVIC 1997 KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM 01:26:48.2  12:18
4 2/KM39 151 VACLAV VOMACKO 1995 MITAS CYKLOHELIOS 01:27:245  12:55
5 3/KM39 122 TOMAS PORTYK 1996 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01:27:37.2  13:.07
6  2/KM59 162 STEPAN TRMATA 1978 CZECH TALLBOYS 01:27:37.4  13:08
7 3/KM59 138 DAVID KALINA 1974 SKP MAJAK 01:27:49.4  13:20
8 2/KMJ14 131  FRANTISEK SVANDRLIK 2002 BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM 01:29:20.1  14:50
9  3/KMJ14 117 LUKAS KRAUS 2003 LAZNE BELOHRAD 01:30:049  15:35
10  4/KM39 145 DOMINIK KOUDELKA 2000 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAC 01:34:00.5  19:31
11 5/KM39 132 TOMAS TICHY 1995 ALLTRAINING.CZ 01:38:18.4  23:49
12 6/KM39 139 PAVEL KOLDA 1990 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:38:19.2  23:49
13 7/KM39 141 MILAN JANSTA 1986 MIREAS REALITY 01:40:37.0  26:07
14 8/KM39 134 JAN SPIDLEN 1985 BOLAVA NOHA 01:41:47.8  27:18
15 9/KM39 160 MICHAL NOSEK 1996 CISTA U HOREK 01:42:44.6  28:15
16  1/KZ Juniorky 158 ROZALIE KUCHAROVA 2002 TEAM CYKLOTRENER 01:42:58.7  28:29
17 4/KMJ14 113 DAVID KANKA 2003 BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM 01:44:41.6  30:12
18  4/KM59 127 TOMAS STANEK 1970 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:46:50.1  32:20
19 2/KZ Juniorky 147 EMMA POKORNA 2001 OLYMP TRUTNOV 01:47:59.1  33:29
20 5/KM)14 129 RADIM SUDEK 2004 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01:48:31.4  34:02
21 5/KM59 143 VACLAV JEHLIK 1974 SKODA AUTO 01:4841.0 3411
22 6/KM59 126 DUSAN STANEK 1970 BEMANIAX BIKESALON 01:50:12.1  35:42
23 7/KM59 103 JAROSLAV BENDL 1960 SK UNITHERM JABLONEC 01:50:25.9  35:56
24 1/KZ40+ 114 MONIKA KLAPKOVA 1970 BEMANIAX BIKESALON 01:50:30.9  36:01
25 6/KM)14 144 FRANTISEK PAULUS 2007 ENJOY RIDING TEAM 01:50:54.6  36:25
26 7/KMJ14 104 PAVEL BERNAT 2004 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01:51:04.0  36:34
27 8/KM59 130 RADIM STOLFA 1973 KAH VRCHLABI 01:51:19.5  36:50
28 8/KMJ14 125 ONDREJ REHAK 2004 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01:52:17.6  37:48
29  10/KM39 148 MICHAL ZEMANEK 1994 VRCHLABI 01:53:10.8  38:41
30 9/KM59 109 ZDENEK DRBOHLAV 1966 BIKESTARS VRCHLABI 01:53:47.2  39:17
31 10/KM59 108 FERDINAND DOBSOVIC 1968 BIKERANCH 01:54:15.7  39:46
32 9/KMJ14 111  FRANTISEK JANATA 2003 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01:55:13.3  40:44
33 11/KM59 157 PAVEL KUCHAR 1960 FABIO TEAM 01:55:27.4  40:58
34  3/KZ Juniorky 128 ANETA STANKOVA 2004 CK JIHOCESKE NADEJE 01:55:54.6  41:25
35 12/KM59 107 ZDENEK CERVINKA 1964 BIKESTARS VRCHLABI 01:56:44.7  42:15
36 13/KM59 150 ALES SIMEK 1976 JILEMNICE 01:56:55.2  42:25
37  4/KZ Juniorky 120 KATERINA MATATKOVA 2005 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01:57:52.9  43:23
38 11/KM39 105 MARTIN BRECKA 1981 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01:59:14.8  44:45
39  14/KM59 152 ALES KRAL 1974 LIBUN 02:00:06.6  45:37
40 12/KM39 115 JOSEF KRACIK 1991 ZELEZNICE 02:02:49.2  48:19
41 13/KM39 154 JAN SKOKAN 1985 PARDUBICE 02:03:51.7  49:22
42 10/KMJ14 155 LUKAS MACH 2004 LSK LOMNICE 02:04:57.3  50:28
43 2/KZ40+ 112 RADKA KABELACOVA 1979 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 02:05:05.3  50:36
44 15/KM59 102 LEOS BAROCH 1967 LSK LOMNICE 02:05:08.4  50:39
45 5/KZ Juniorky 137 TEREZA FUTO 2002 SPORTTEAM HRADEK 02:05:46.3  51:17
46 11/KMJ14 146 LUKAS JAROS 2001 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:06:25.0  51:55
47  14/KM39 110 EVZEN EIBA 1980 STABLE.CZ 02:07:06.0  52:36
48 15/KM39 159 ONDREJ AUGUSTIN 1998 LKP 02:09:37.1  55:07
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

16/KM59
17/KM59
18/KM59
19/KM59
1/KM60+
20/KM59
2/KM60+
3/KZ40+
21/KM59
22/KM59
1/KZ39
16/KM39

DNF /KM59

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

135
123
156
124
140
116
149
161
133
142
119
121
101

RADAN MLEJNEK
JAN REISER

MILOS KLINGR
ZDENEK ROSENBERG
JAROMIR VANICEK
PETER KRAJNAK
MILAN POUR

SARKA DOBIASOVA
JAN SNAJDR
VLADIMIR TOMASEK
PAVLA MACAKOVA
TOMAS MORAVEK
TOMAS BERGR

1979
1968
1976
1973
1952
1977
1952
1979
1979
1963
1988
1983
1971

CYKLO TATOBITY

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
VRCHLABI

JILEMNICE

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
CSG TRI TEAM

LOS ZEWLOS

SPINNING LOMNICE
SALAVITA

SEMILY

CYKLO-SKI SPICAR

02:09:43.9
02:12:02.0
02:13:28.7
02:14:15.1
02:17:57.7
02:20:43.1
02:21:14.9
02:22:03.5
02:23:06.9
02:23:49.3
02:35:22.4
02:47:46.9
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55:14
57:32
58:59
59:45
01:03:28
01:06:13
01:06:45
01:07:34
01:08:37
01:09:20
01:20:53
01:33:17
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